
Term Dates...                                     

Office News... 

Peter Pan Musical - Please ensure you have signed up on Arbor with 

payment by Monday 18th December, so your child can attend the trip. 

 

CHRISTMAS HAMPER RAFFLE- We will be holding a Christmas 

Hamper Raffle next week.                                                                                              

Tickets can be purchased from your class teachers at £1 per strip. 

 

The Winter 2023 ‘Bring it on Brum!’ letters have been sent out via 

email to the families who are eligible. Please sign up and they will run 

between Wednesday 27th - Friday 29th December 2023 and Tuesday 

2nd - Friday 5th January 2024. 

Mon 18th Dec EYFS Nativity at 2:30pm 

Tue 19th Dec EYFS Nativity at 9:15am  

Theatre Trip Year 3 

Wed 20th Dec Christmas Service at Gas Street at 9:30am 

Theatre Trip  Year 6 & Year 4 

Thurs 21st Dec Christmas School Dinner 

Theatre Trip Year 1 & Year 2 

Fri 22nd Dec Last Day of Term - Early Finish 1:15pm 

Tue 9th Jan 2024 Back To School 

Autumn Term 2023 
Term Ends: Friday 22 December 2023                                                                                           

Spring Term 2024                                                                                                             

Term Starts: Tuesday 9 January 2024 


